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
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,597,000 MLS#: ML81902775
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 08/04/2022 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,629 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 09/09/2022 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 6,800 SqFt X St: Rio Road
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Public:This house is nicely situated near the end of a quiet Carmel cul-de-sac and says "welcome home"
the moment you arrive. It was owned by the creator of the famed Rocky Point Restaurant and just
recently renovated by his family. Beginning with the front yard, which is beautifully landscaped, every
detail has been attended to inside and out. The living room greets you with its two attractive seating
areas, hardwood floors, windows and sliding door which leads to the refreshed backyard and patio. The
dining room and kitchen are updated with new lighting, energy star appliances, Caesarstone countertops
and custom cabinetry all ready for gourmet meals and entertaining. Highlights include: all new double-
paned windows, high efficiency water heater with recirculating pump, 96% efficient furnace, updated
plumbing, Trex deck, newer roof and electric garage door. With its highly rated schools, lovely beaches
and charming downtown- Carmel is a wonderful place to call home!

25450 Via Cicindela , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,589,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,547,000 MLS#: ML81894469
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 06/08/2022 DOM: 71
SqFt: 2,000 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 09/20/2022 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 33,106 SqFt X St: Tierra Grande
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Public:Situated at the end of a peaceful cul-de-sac this 3 BD, 2.5 BA, 2,000 SF home offers wonderful
valley views on 0.76 acres adorned with oak trees. Designed with windows and sliding glass doors
throughout to display the views, fill the home with natural light and invite indoor-outdoor living on the
sunny deck. Primary bedroom offers privacy, a walk-in closet & spacious bathroom. Living room with
fireplace and built-in bookshelves. Kitchen with double ovens, bay window, and island with breakfast bar
all opening to dining area and den that extend to deck. Half-bath for guests. Bedrooms 2 and 3, each
with large closets and built-in bookshelves, share a large full bathroom. Laundry closet. Detached 2-car
garage. Sunny outdoors with a variety of fruit trees, bottle brush, and rose bushes. Desirable mid-valley
location in the Carmel Unified School Dist. Just minutes drive to all that Carmel Valley Village and
Carmel-by-the-Sea have to offer.

26382 Riverside Place, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,250,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,425,000 MLS#: ML81903293
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 08/10/2022 DOM: 7
SqFt: 1,520 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 09/23/2022 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 6,700 SqFt X St: Sycamore
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:Beautiful well kept home in peaceful cul-de-sac. Beach, Carmel Mission, downtown Carmel and Big
Sur await you. The crossroads shopping center is near by for fine dining, coffee and much more. As you
look at the pics and take a 3D tour. Come build more new dreams here in wonderful Carmel by the Sea.
Home has new pex plumbing ,new water heater, new water softener, new dishwasher.

199 Del Mesa Carmel , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $1,197,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,197,000 MLS#: ML81903117
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 08/08/2022 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,721 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 09/07/2022 HOA Fee: $2,019
Lot Size: 1,487 SqFt X St: Carmel Valley

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:One of the loveliest units in Del Mesa. This is an expanded B unit, located close to the main
facilities, but very private. Beautiful canyon views from most rooms in the unit. Single level, you can
access this property with no steps. Notice the extra square footage. Windows have been popped out for
more space; the master bedroom is extra large with additional closet space. Kitchen is open to the large
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